The 515t Smoky Mountain Folk Festival

Stuart Auditorium, Lake Junaluska
Joe Sam Queen, Director 828-508-2191

Each evening from 5:00 to 6:30 the early tent show will feature:
Bean Sidhe, a great Celtic Band
Sadie Wicker and Friends
Don Pedi, a fabulous dulcimer player
The Trantham Family
Dr. Mack Snoderly and others

Join us for a complementary slice of watermelon!

6:30

7:15

8:10

9:00

10:20

Friday Night
August 26" Line up

Lorraine Connor and Ray Chesna
Mark Snoderly and Flave Heart

Green Valley Cloggers
Don Pedi
Shelia Kay Adams & Friends

J Creek Cloggers
Carol Rifkin and Friends
Haywood Ramblers

Green Grass Cloggers

Frank Lee
William Ritter

Stoney Creek Boys

6:30

7:30

8:30

9:20

10:20

Saturday Night

August 27" Line up

Cole Mountain Cloggers
Ginny McAfee
Trantham Family

The Montreat Scottish Pipes and Drums
Carley Arrowood
Laura Boosinger and Josh Goforth

Southern Appalachian Cloggers
Honey Holler
Marty Lewis and The Sons of Ralph

Baily Mountain Cloggers

Donna Ray Norton
Brook Buckner and Friends

White Water Bluegrass






