## The 51<sup>st</sup> Smoky Mountain Folk Festival

## Stuart Auditorium, Lake Junaluska

Joe Sam Queen, Director 828-508-2191

## Each evening from 5:00 to 6:30 the early tent show will feature:

Bean Sidhe, a great Celtic Band
Sadie Wicker and Friends
Don Pedi, a fabulous dulcimer player
The Trantham Family
Dr. Mack Snoderly and others

## Join us for a complementary slice of watermelon!

	Friday Night		Saturday Night	
	August 26 <sup>th</sup> Line up		August 27 <sup>th</sup> Line up	
6:30	Lorraine Connor and Ray Chesna Mark Snoderly and Flave Heart	6:30	Cole Mountain Cloggers Ginny McAfee Trantham Family	
7:15	Green Valley Cloggers Don Pedi Shelia Kay Adams & Friends	7:30	The Montreat Scottish Pipes and Drums Carley Arrowood Laura Boosinger and Josh Goforth	
8:10	J Creek Cloggers Carol Rifkin and Friends Haywood Ramblers	8:30	Southern Appalachian Cloggers Honey Holler Marty Lewis and The Sons of Ralph	
9:00	Green Grass Cloggers Frank Lee William Ritter	9:20	Baily Mountain Cloggers Donna Ray Norton Brook Buckner and Friends	
10:20	Stoney Creek Boys	10:20	White Water Bluegrass	